Il congiuntivo presente (irregular verbs)

13

10

11 12

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Horizontal
1) VOI/POTERE
4) LEI/SAPERE
5) LEI/DOVERE
7) NOI/TRADURRE
8) VOI/SAPERE
9) LEI/DARE
14) VOI/SCEGLIERE
15) VOI/SALIRE
16) NOI/SAPERE
17) VOI/USCIRE
19) LORO/USCIRE
20) LORO/POTERE
21) NOI/POTERE

Vertical
2) LEI/SCEGLIERE
3) LORO/ANDARE
4) VOI/ESSERE
6) VOI/DOVERE
7) VOI/TRADURRE
10) LORO/SCEGLIERE
11) VOI/BERE
12) LEI/ESSERE
13) LORO/TRADURRE
18) LEI/VENIRE



SOLUTION

AlTI|E

A|lM]O

A|M]O

E[S|C|A|N]|O

S|IA|P|P

S|A|P|P

S|C|E|G]|L

A|lM]O

TIR|A[D|JU]|C

A|T]E

A|T]E

A|T]E

L

AlT]E

DIE|B|[BJ|A

P|O|S]|S

S|A|P|P

A

PIO[S|S|A|N]O

P|O]|S|S

uls]|c




